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R. Bruce Donald, Chair 

Tri-State Coordinator, East Coast Greenway 

Bruce@greenway.org  

 

Rista Malanca, Vice Chair 

Naugatuck River Greenway 

Northwest Council of Governments 

355 Goshen Road  

Litchfield, CT  06759 

rmalanca@nhcogct.gov 

 

Dan Buckley -  Secretary 

Shoreline Grenway  

BOX 148 Branford, CT 06405 

danbuckley@shorelinegreenwaytrail.org 

 

William D. O’Neill   

East Coast Greenway Alliance 

525 Gardner Street 

Manchester, CT 06040 

(h) 647-1611 (fax) 643-6313 

billoneillgreenways@gmail.com 

 

Paula Burton 

New England Mountian Biking Assoc 

peburton1@gmail.com  

 

Clare Cain  

CT Forest & Park Association 

16 Meridan Rd. Rockfall, CT, 06481 

ccain@ctwoodlands.org 

 

Robert L. Dickinson 

19 Birch Road 

 South Windsor, CT 06074-3134 

Phone: 860-644-1986 

RLDickinson@snet.net 

 

Lois Bruinooge, Executive Director 

The Last Green Valley 

P.O. Box 29, 111 Main Street 

Danielson, CT 06239 

860-774-3300; fax 860-774-8543 

lois@tlgv.org 

 

Cathy Hagadorn - CT Audubon Society 

Deer Pond Farm Director 

chagadorn@ctaudubon.org  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mr. Marc Weinberg  

68 Silver Lane, Apt. 4  

East Hartford, CT 06118 

MWeinbergeh@gmail.com 

 

Gillian Conlin 

Land Management Administrator  

Real Estate and Property Management 

Eversource Energy 

Gillian.Carroll@eversource.com  
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Kimberly Bradley (DEEP Liaison) 

CT DEEP 

79 Elm Street 

Hartford, CT  06106 

(860) 424-3938, (fax) (860) 424-4070 

Kimberly.bradley@ct.gov 

 

Anna Bergeron, (DOT Liaison) 

Planning Division  

2800 Berlin Turnpike 

P.O. Box 317546 

Newington, CT  06131-7546 

(860) 594-2149 

Anna.Bergeron@ct.gov     
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